184 Lakeview Specialty Hospital & Rehab
1701 Sharp Road

Waterford, WI 53185

262-534-7297

Hospital Type: LTAC
County: Racine

Analysis Area: 2A-Southeastern

Overall Hospital Utilization

Total Discharges: 202 Average Length of Stay (days): 44.6
Total Patient Days: 9,010 Average Charge per Discharge: $197,721
Psychiatric Utilization
Discharges: 0 Percent of All Discharges: 0.0%
Patient Days: 0 Percent of All Patient Days: 0.0%
AODA Utilization
Discharges: 0 Percent of All Discharges: 0.0%
Patient Days: 0 Percent of All Patient Days: 0.0%
Age Distribution Sex Distribution

Age Group % Discharges % Patient Days Sex % Discharges % Patient Days

Under 15 0.0% 0.0% Male 58.4% 56.8%

15-19 1.0% 6.3% Female 41.6% 43.2%

20-24 1.5% 2.3% PRI

o5 .34 3.5% 2.8% Expected Pay Source Distribution

35-44 8.9% 11.3% Primary Payer % Discharges

45 -54 20.8% 24.9% Medicare 56.9%

55 - 64 27.2% 21.0% Medicaid/BadgerCare 22.8%

65-74 24.8% 21.2% Other Government 1.0%

75-84 10.9% 9.0% Commercial or Private Insurance 18.8%

85 & Over 1.5% 1.1% Self-Pay 0.0%
Other or Unknown Insurance 0.5%

APR-DRG Specific Data

Patient Discharge Status

Discharge Status
Home or Self-Care

Other GMS Hospital
Critical Access Hospital (CAH)
Skilled Nursing Facility
Intermediate Care Facility
Inpatient Rehabilitation Facility
Hospice
Other Institution
Home Health Service
Left Against Medical Advice
Expired
Discharge/Tran to Court/Law Enforcmnt
Other
Race Distribution

% Discharges
36.6%
21.3%

0.5%
28.7%
1.5%
0.5%
1.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.5%
6.4%
0.5%
2.5%

% Patient Days

Race % Discharges
Amer.Ind/Alaskan Native 0.5%
Asian 1.5%
Black/African Amer. 12.9%
Native Hawaii/Pac.lsl. 0.0%
White 84.2%
Multiracial 0.0%
Declined 0.0%
Unavailable 1.0%

1.4%
1.6%
13.0%
0.0%
83.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.8%

Average Length of Stay Average Charge per Discharge
Number of This All Wisconsin This All Wisconsin
APR-DRG # and Description Discharges Facility LTAC Ratio Facility LTAC Ratio
130 Respiratory System DX w/ Vent Support 96+ Hrs 32 39.4 36.5 1.08 $239,212 $232,958 1.03
133 Respiratory failure 20 25.3 22.8 1.11 $141,772 $121,164 1.17
193 Acute & Subacute Endocarditis * * 25.0 * * $136,966 *
344 Osteomyelitis and Infectious Arthritis * * 29.9 * * $149,454 *
349 Complications Of Orthopedic Device Or Procedure 7 30.6 26.3 1.16 $132,336 $139,957 0.95
380 Skin Ulcers 7 60.1 32.0 1.88 $186,360 $134,870 1.38
383 Cellulitis & other skin infections * * 21.6 * * $108,833 *
469 Acute kidney injury * * 23.0 * * $113,916 *
720 Blood Infection/Septicemia * * 20.8 * * $141,837 *
721 Postoperative and Post-Traumatic Infections * * 22.2 * * $127,605 *
813 Complications Of Treatment * * 32.4 * * $125,285 *
862 Other Factors Influencing Health Status 14 44.6 20.5 2.18 $90,569 $76,580 1.18
951 Moderately Extensive Procedure Unrelated to Diagnosis 0 N/A 44.0 N/A * $226,220 N/A

N/A - Zero Discharges reported

* 1 through 4 Discharges reported



